Karta produktu

Blok rozdzielczy ZK1x 50
(2,5-50) niebieski TH35

Numer katalogowy: ZK1-50/N

Rodzaj produktu
Napiecie (V)

Prad znamionowy (A)
Liczba zaciskéw
Rodzaj zacisku

Maksymalny przekroéj
przewodu/kabla (mm?2)

Gtebokos¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Szerokos$¢ (mm)
Kolor

Sposéb montazu
Materiat
Opakowanie zbiorcze

Seria

Blok rozdzielczy
1000

145

2

M10 (HEX)

50

50

43

18

Niebieski

Szyna DIN

Poliamid/cynowane aluminium
12

ZK
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